06-29-2018**BUDGET ANALYSI S USAGE REPORT ** ASSET,
TI ME: 03: 44 PM - EFFECTI VE MONTH: 01 -

ACT
NUM

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

I NCOVE, & EXPENSE ACCOUNTS
JANUARY 2018

ORI G NAL

AMENDED

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

ACTI VI

TY

PAGE

1

PREPARER: 0004

REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

0100

0100
0300

0500

0300

0100
0110
0200
0201
0203
0210
0220
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0240
0250
0300
0301
0302
0303
0305
0306
0318
0320
0347
0376
0400
0401
0420
0421
0430
0431
0432
0450
0500
0502
0504
0505
0510
0526
0530
0540
0570
0575
0600
0610

CASH | N BANK

COMBI NED FUNDS CHECKI NG GENERAL FD
CERTI FI CATES OF DEPCSI T
NO ACCOUNT TI TLE

CASH | N BANK

I NCOVE ACCOUNTS

CURRENT AD- VALOREM TAXES

TAX ASSESSOR COLLECTOR

JUSTI CE OF THE PEACE

TECHNCLOGY FUND/ JP

JP CVIL COURT COST

COUNTY COURT FI NES

COUNTY & DI STRI CT CLERK

CLERK' S RECORDS NMANAGEMENT

ARCHI VE & PRESERVATI ON FEE

MARRI AGE LI CENSE

Bl RTH CERTI FI CATES

JUDGES FEE/ JUDI Cl AL FUND

GUARDI ANSHI P FEE

DI STRI CT COURT FI NES

DI ST CRT RCDS ARCHI VE PRESERVATI ON
SHERI FF

SHERI FF SPECI AL SALARY RElI MBURSE
LI BRARY CHI LDRENS & CUST PR RElI MB
COWM SSARY, | MPOUND, JBSK REI MB

CI TY OF JUNCTI ON REI M VAN DRI VER
COUNTY & DI STRI CT TECHNOLOGY FUND
CO ATTY SEC SAL SUPPLE REIM

BEER AND LI QUOR LI CENSE

ESTRAY ACCOUNT

ESD | NSURANCE REI MBURSEMENT

CI TY OF JUNCTI QN DI SPATCH REI MBMTS
Al RPORT PRQJECT 1507 JNCTN

SENI OR CI TI ZENS SALARY RElI MBURSEMN
STATE HOMELAND SECURI TY PROGRAM
COG/ CONCHO VAL GOV/ SALARY REI MBURS
CO ATTY HOT CHECK FUND

CO ATTY PTI FUND

KI MBLE COUNTY ERS

LI FE FLI GHT SERVI CES/ REI MB

ST COWP/ JURY REI MBURSEMENT

NO ACCOUNT TI TLE

NO ACCOUNT TI TLE

SEPTI C PERM TS

452ND DA FORF PART TI ME/ REI M
SUNDRY RECEI PTS

ST. COWP/ HAVA&CHAPT19/ ELECT REIM

I NDI GENT DEFENSE ( TFI D) CRT ADM COF
DI SPUTE RESOLUTI ON

STATE COURT COSTS

ARREST FEES

1, 738, 456.
30, 000.
600, 000.
20, 000.
500.
50, 000.
60, 000.
10, 000.
10, 000.
2, 000.
1, 000.
500.
500.
20, 000.
300.

5, 000.
0.

10, 000.
2, 000.
0.

500.
16, 389.
1, 000.
500.
14, 000.
60, 000.
0.

6, 000.
0.

0.

0.

0.

6, 000.
20, 000.
4, 000.
0.

0.

5, 000.
18, 674.
10, 000.
0.

10, 000.
1, 000.
450, 000.
6, 000.

78
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
36
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
04
00
00
00
00
00
00

1, 738, 456.
30, 000.
600, 000.
20, 000.
500.
50, 000.
60, 000.
10, 000.
10, 000.
2, 000.
1, 000.
500.
500.
20, 000.
300.

5, 000.
0.

10, 000.
2, 000.
0.

500.
16, 389.
1, 000.
500.
14, 000.
60, 000.
0.

6, 000.
0.

0.

0.

0.

6, 000.
20, 000.
4, 000.
0.

0.

5, 000.
18, 674.
10, 000.
0.

10, 000.
1, 000.
450, 000.
6, 000.

78
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
36
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
04
00
00
00
00
00
00

307, 299.
1, 769.
25, 855.
720.

50.

341.

5, 621.
854.
943.
180.

22.

4.

40.

4, 158.
70.

175.

.00
.00
.00
.00
.12
.00
.00
.00
.00
5, 000.

570.

e oo0o0o

©cooooo

18
80
08
57
00
00
04
44
08
00
00
80
00
23
16
80

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00
1,153.
.00
3, 503.
150.
19, 179.
377.

18

50
00
45
22

307, 299.
1, 769.
25, 855,
720.

50.

341.
5,621,
854.
943,
180.

22,

4,

40.

4, 158.

5, 000.

cooooo

570.

cooooo0o

1,153.

3, 503.
150.

19, 179.
377.

18
80
08
57
00
00
04
44
08
00
00
80
00
23

.16
. 80
.00
.00
.00
.00
.12
.00
.00
.00
.00

00

.00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00

18

.00

50
00
45

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 01
2,057, 086. 15
0.00
0.00
2,057, 086. 15
1,431, 157. 60 18
28, 230. 20 06
574, 144. 92 04
19, 279. 43 04
450. 00 10
49, 659. 00 01
54, 378. 96 09
9, 145. 56 09
9, 056. 92 09
1,820.00 09
978. 00 02
495. 20 01
460. 00 08
15, 841. 77 21
229. 84 23
4,824.20 04
0.00
10, 000. 00 00
2, 000. 00 00
0. 00
452. 88 09
16, 389. 36 00
979. 00 02
500. 00 00
14, 000. 00 00
55, 000. 00 08
0.00
6, 000. 00 00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5, 430. 00 10
20, 000. 00 00
4, 000. 00 00
0.00
0.00
5, 000. 00 00
18, 674. 04 00
8, 846. 82 12
0.00
6, 496. 50 35
850. 00 15
430, 820. 55 04
5,622.78 06

22



06-29-2018**BUDGET ANALYSI S USAGE REPORT ** ASSET,
TI ME: 03: 44 PM - EFFECTI VE MONTH: 01 -

ACT
NUM

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

I NCOVE, & EXPENSE ACCOUNTS
JANUARY 2018

ORI G NAL

BUDGET- AMOUNT

AMENDED
BUDGET- AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED
YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

PAGE

2

PREPARER: 0004

REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

0615
0620
0630
0650
0651
0653
0700
0710
0720
0950

0400
0100
0110
0120
0125
0130
0140
0150

0199

0200
0201
0205
0210
0231

0299

0300
0303
0304
0305
0310
0315
0317
0320
0325
0330
0335
0336
0338
0340
0345
0346
0347
0350
0355
0360
0365
0370

TFC/ TRAFFI C
COURTHOUSE SECURI TY
COUNTY RECORDS MANAGEMENT

STATE COWP SUPPLEMENT TO CO JUDGE

STATE SUPPLEMENT TO CO ATTORNEY
SALARY SUPPLEMENT TO CO TRS
DEPCSI TORY | NTEREST

I NTEREST/ TRUST ACCOUNTS

| NTEREST/ CERTI FI CATES OF DEPCSI T
LONDON SEPTI ¢/ GRANT WORKS

GENERAL OPERATI NG EXPENSES

SALARI ES

FI CA

RETI REMENT & DEATH BENEFI T
CO ATTORNEY LEGAL ASSI STANT
WORKERS COVPENSATI ON
UNEMPLOYMENT | NSURANCE
HEALTH | NSURANCE

SALARY RELATED EXPENSES

REPAI RS AND REPLACEMENTS
TECHNCLOGY FUND/ JP
JANI TOR SUPPLI ES
TO ROAD & BRI DGE
CLERKS ARCHI VE & PRESERVATI ON

MAI NTENANCE OF BUI LDI NGS

OFFI CE SUPPLI ES & EQUI PMENT

I NVATE EXPENSES

CLERKS TECHNOLOGY FUND
COVPUTER EXPENSE

ADS & PUBLI CATI ONS

CONFERENCE & SEM NARS
COURTHOUSE SECURI TY

CLERKS RECORDS MANAGEMENT

UTI LI TIES

TELEPHONE

SHERI FF' S OFFI CE

SHERI FF SPECI AL SALARY EXPENSE
FEDERAL EQUI TY SALARY EXPENSE
SHERI FF' S CAR EXPENSE

LAW ENFORCENMENT EQUI PMENT

LI FE FLI GHT SERVI CES

ESTRAY EXPENSE

COUNTY RECORDS MANAGEMENT

JAI L FUEL, REPAI R & NMAI NTENANCE
JAIL BOARD & SAFE KEEPI NG

FI RE DEPARTMENT

EMERGENCY RESPONSE

10, 000.
25, 000.
2, 000.
25, 200.
23, 333.
2, 000.
5, 000.

3, 281, 853.

1,179, 384.
99, 765.
82, 029.
16, 389.
27,000.

3, 000.
187, 000.

1, 594, 568.

25, 000.
20, 000.
3, 000.
100.

53, 100.

20, 000.
0.

100.
10, 000.
10, 000.
6, 000.
10, 000.
5, 000.
70, 000.
25, 000.
10, 000.
0.

0.

40, 000.
5, 000.
40, 000.
1, 000.
1, 000.
10, 000.
100, 000.
6, 000.
12, 000.

21
45
37
36
00

00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

10, 000.
25, 000.
2, 000.
25, 200.
23, 333.
2, 000.
5, 000.

3, 281, 853.

1,179, 384.
99, 765.
82, 029.
16, 389.
27,000.

3, 000.
187, 000.

1, 594, 568.

25, 000.
20, 000.
3, 000.
100.

53, 100.

20, 000.
0.

100.
10, 000.
10, 000.
6, 000.
20, 000.
5, 000.
70, 000.
25, 000.
10, 000.
0.

0.

40, 000.
5, 000.
40, 000.
1, 000.
1, 000.
10, 000.
100, 000.
6, 000.
12, 000.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

COPLLOLLOLLOLOLOOOO0O0O0000000O0O0

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

410.
820.
50.

2, 000.
148.

124, 407.
170.

1, 299.
55.

.19
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.10
.48
. 86
.00
.00
.85
.00
.00
.00
.00
.54
. 60
. 89
.72

410.
820.
50.

2, 000.
148.

124, 407.
170.

1, 299.
55.

.19
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.10
.48
. 86
.00
.00
.85
.00
.00
.00
.00
.54
. 60
. 89
.72

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 01
9, 589. 88 04
24, 179. 96 03
1, 949. 99 03
25, 200. 00 00
23, 333. 00 00
0.00 100
4,851. 36 03

0.00

0.00

0.00
2,900, 317.72 12
1, 085, 969. 77 08
91, 677. 16 08
75, 634. 29 08
15, 002. 48 08
27,000. 00 00
2,872.32 04
172,004.78 08
1,470, 160. 80 08
24,829. 75 01
18, 700. 38 06
2,944. 39 02
100. 00 00
5, 000. 00 00
51, 574.52 03
15, 837.81 21

0.00
100. 00 00
10, 000. 00 00
10, 000. 00 00
5, 439. 00 09
16, 162. 00 19
5, 000. 00 00
64, 029. 90 09
23, 300. 52 07
9,477.14 05

0.00

0.00
34, 929. 15 13
5, 000. 00 00
40, 000. 00 00
1, 000. 00 00
1, 000. 00 00
9, 348. 46 07
95, 503. 40 04
5,466. 11 09
11, 150. 28 07



06-29-2018**BUDGET ANALYSI S USAGE REPORT ** ASSET,
TI ME: 03: 44 PM - EFFECTI VE MONTH: 01 -

ACT
NUM

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

I NCOVE, & EXPENSE ACCOUNTS
JANUARY 2018

ORI G NAL

BUDGET- AMOUNT

AMENDED
BUDGET- AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED
YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

PAGE

3

PREPARER: 0004

REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

0380
0382
0383
0384
0385
0390
0395
0396
0399
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0410
0415
0419
0420
0421
0423
0425
0430
0435
0440
0444
0445
0446
0447
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0475

0499

0526
0800

0410

0500
0505
0510

COG VAN SALARY EXPENSE

SR CENTER SALARY EXPENSE
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT PROGRAM

9- 1- 1- DATABASE COORDI NATOR
FLOCDPLAI N ADM NI STRATI ON

SEPTI C 1 NSPECTI ONS

TRAPPER

TRANSFER TO KI MBLE CO LI BRARY
NO ACCOUNT TI TLE

TRANSFER TO K C Al RPORT

LAND ACQUI SI TI ON

COUNTY PARK

COUNTY PARK/ SUPERVI SOR

PURC of EQUI P/ PROPERTY/ EQPT to PCT
OFFI CE EQUI PMENT MAI NTENANCE
OFFI CE EQUI PMENT LEASE AGREEMENT
BONDS

I NSURANCE

STATE HOMELAND SECURI TY PROGRAM
SAFETY | NCENTI VE PROGRAM

APPRAI SAL DI STRI CT FEE

COUNTY ATTORNEY OFFI CE

JUVENI LE PROBATI ON

JUW PRO' COVWMUNI TY CORRECTI ON/ DETEN
STATE COURT COSTS & FEES

M SCELLANEQUS

SPECI AL COUNTY JUDGE

STATE SUPPLEMENT TO COUNTY JUDGE
SALARY SUPPLEMENT TO CO TRS
STATE SUPPLEMENT TO CO ATTORNEY
STATE COMPTROLLER/ CI VI L FEES

KI DS ADVOCACY

DI SPUTE RESOLUTI ON

CONSULTI NG FEE

K- STAR

UPPER LLANGS SO L & WATER CONS DI S
COG AG NG PROGRAM

CHAMBER OF COMVERCE

HI STORI CAL MUSEUM

LCRA/ ANN MAI NT/ WEATHER MO
ADACCV

LONDON SEPTI C/ GRANT

ALL OTHER EXPENSES

452ND DA PART TI ME SEC
REVERSE 9-1-1

GENERAL OPERATI NG EXPENSES

COURT RELATED EXPENSES

SPECI AL JUDGES & ATTORNEYS
OTHER COURT EXPENSE
452ND DI STRI CT COURT BUDGET

20, 000.
0.

3, 000.
1, 500.
2, 500.
5, 000.
76, 800.
1, 000.
0.

1, 000.
500.
12, 000.
39, 142.
100.
10, 000.
10, 000.
5, 000.
76, 000.
1, 000.
3, 700.
112, 504.
26, 707.
25, 500.
15, 000.
370, 000.
25, 000.
3, 000.
25, 200.
2, 000.
23, 333.
10, 000.
1, 000.
1, 000.
1, 200.
1, 500.
2, 500.
3, 300.
500.
500.

1, 300, 087.

18, 674.
2, 000.

2,968, 429.

50, 000.
30, 000.
31, 530.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
98
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
20
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

04

00
00
00

20, 000.
0.

3, 000.
1, 500.
2, 500.
5, 000.
76, 800.
1, 000.
0.

1, 000.
500.
12, 000.
39, 142.
100.
10, 000.
10, 000.
5, 000.
76, 000.
1, 000.
3, 700.
112, 504.
26, 707.
25, 500.
15, 000.
370, 000.
25, 000.
3, 000.
25, 200.
2, 000.
23, 333.
10, 000.
1, 000.
1, 000.
1, 200.
1, 500.
2, 500.
3, 300.
500.
500.

1, 310, 087.

18, 674.
2, 000.

2,978, 429.

50, 000.
30, 000.
31, 530.

00
00
00

53, 307.
7,004.
0.

2, 100.
2, 000.
1, 944,
2,937.

4,182.
1, 409.
31, 530.

50
20
00

3, 025.

53, 307.
7,004.
0.

2, 100.
2, 000.
1, 944,
2,937.

4,182.
1, 409.
31, 530.

34

30

42

.00

50
20
00

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 01
16, 974. 66 15
0.00
3, 000. 00 00
1, 500. 00 00
2, 500. 00 00
5, 000. 00 00
71, 400. 00 07
1, 000. 00 00
0.00
1, 000. 00 00
500. 00 00
11, 281. 22 06
35, 881. 06 08
100. 00 00
9, 978. 06 00
9, 536. 58 05
4, 200. 00 16
76, 000. 00 00
1, 000. 00 00
3, 600. 00 03
85, 292. 25 24
25, 446. 40 05
25, 500. 00 00
15, 000. 00 00
316, 692. 31 14
17,995.70 28
3, 000. 00 00
23, 100. 00 08
0.00 100
21, 388. 58 08
7,062. 43 29
1, 000. 00 00
1, 000. 00 00
1, 200. 00 00
1, 500. 00 00
0.00 100
339. 66 90
500. 00 00
500. 00 00
0.00
1, 000. 00 00
0.00
1,164,712.68 11
18, 674. 04 00
347.85 83
2,705, 469. 89 09
45, 817. 50 08
28, 590. 80 05
0.00 100



06-29-2018**BUDGET ANALYSI S USAGE REPORT ** ASSET,

TI ME: 03: 44 PM -

ACT
NUM

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

EFFECTI VE MONTH: 01 -

I NCOVE, & EXPENSE ACCOUNTS
JANUARY 2018

ORI G NAL
BUDGET- AMOUNT

AMENDED
BUDGET- AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED
YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

PAGE

4

PREPARER: 0004

REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

0511
0520
0525

0599

0420

0550
0555
0557
0560
0561

0599

0430

0565
0575
0576

0599

0440

0580
0585
0587
0590

0599

GUARDI ANSHI P FEE
JURCRS

452ND DI STRI CT ATTORNEY BUDGET

COURT RELATED EXPENSES

AGRI CULTURE & LI VESTOCK

TRANSPORTATI ON
STOCK SHOW EXPENSE
EQUI PMENT

M SCELLANEOUS

PROFESSI ONAL DEVELOPMENT

AGRI CULTURE & LI VESTOCK

PAUPER CARE

MEALS ON WHEELS
BURI AL EXPENSE
M SCELLANEQUS

PAUPER CARE

M SCELLANEQUS

AUDI TI NG FEES
ELECTI ON EXPENSE
HAVA/ ELECTI ON EXP
AUTOPSY FEE

M SCELLANEQUS

GENERAL FUND
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

27,000.
20, 000.

1, 000.
20, 000.

3, 281, 853.
3, 275, 060.

18
61

27,000.
20, 000.

1, 000.
20, 000.

3, 281, 853.
3, 285, 060.

18
61

381, 535.
408, 451.

46
29

381, 535.
408, 451.

46
29

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 01
100. 00 00

2, 640. 00 12
0.00 100

77,148. 30 63
77,148. 30 63

6, 600. 00 08
2,030. 73 32

1, 200. 00 00
1,999. 23 00

1, 200. 00 00

13, 029. 96 11
13, 029. 96 11

9, 260. 00 00

3, 000. 00 00

1, 000. 00 00

13, 260. 00 00
13, 260. 00 00
27,000. 00 00
19,701. 17 01

1, 000. 00 00

20, 000. 00 00
67,701. 17 00
67,701. 17 00
2,900, 317.72 12
2,876, 609. 32 12



06-29-2018**BUDGET ANALYSI S USAGE REPORT ** ASSET,
TI ME: 03: 44 PM - EFFECTI VE MONTH: 01 -

I NCOVE, & EXPENSE ACCOUNTS
JANUARY 2018

PAGE

5

PREPARER: 0004

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT

ACT
NUM

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

ORI G NAL

AMENDED

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0015 LATERAL ROAD FUND

0100

0100
0300

0300

0540
0700
0720

0400

0650
0655
0660

CASH | N BANK

COMBI NED FUNDS CHECKI NG LATERAL RD
CERTI FI CATES OF DEPCSI T

CASH | N BANK

I NCOVE ACCOUNTS

STATE COVMPTROLLER
DEPCSI TORY | NTEREST
| NTEREST/ CERTI FI CATES OF

GENERAL OPERATI NG EXPENSES

I NTEREST TO PRECI NCTS
CONSTRUCTI ON
RI GHT OF WAY

GENERAL OPERATI NG EXPENSES

LATERAL ROAD FUND
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

16, 000.

17, 000.
0.

00

00
00

16, 000.

17, 000.
0.

00
00

EFFECTI VE MONTH -

292, 944.

16, 000.

17, 000.
0.

00
00

01

00
00

00

00



06-29-2018**BUDGET ANALYSI S USAGE REPORT ** ASSET,
TI ME: 03: 44 PM -

ACT
NUM

0100

0100
0500

0300

0110
0210
0515
0520
0525
0527
0530
0630
0700
0720

0400
0100
0101
0102
0103
0110
0120
0125
0150

0199

0520
0600
0605
0620
0621
0623
0625
0630
0640
0645

0699

EFFECTI VE MONTH: 01 -

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

CASH | N BANK

COMBI NED FUNDS CHECKI NG RD & BRI DG
DUE FROM GENERAL FUND

CASH | N BANK

I NCOVE ACCOUNTS

TAX ASSESSOR COLLECTOR/ AUTO REG
TRANSFER t 0 RD&BRG frm GENERAL FUN
HAUL NMATERI AL/ MACHI NE HI RE
DEFERRED | NC/ PRI VATE PAVI NG

SALE OF EQUI PMENT AND SUPPLI ES
CETRZ

SUNDRY RECEI PTS

ROAD NATERI ALS

DEPCSI TORY | NTEREST

LATERAL RD/ | NTEREST TO RD & BR

GENERAL OPERATI NG EXPENSES

SALARI ES

ROAD CREW OVERTI ME

ROAD SUPERVI SOR

ROAD SUPERVI SOR OVERTI ME
FI CA

RETI REMENT

TELEPHONE STI PEND

HEALTH | NSURANCE

SALARY RELATED | TEMS

DEFERRED EXP/ PRI VATE PAVI NG
REPAI RS

ROAD MACHI NERY ACQUI SI TI ON
MATERI ALS, SUPPLIES, & TOOLS
HERBI Cl DES

TI RES AND TUBES

GAS, AL, ETC

ROAD NATERI ALS

PAVI NG/ PAVI NG MAI NTENANCE

M SCELLANEQUS

GENERAL OPERATI NG EXPENSES

CONSCLI DATED ROAD & BRI DGE
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

ORI G NAL

300, 000.
5, 000.
500.
0.00

3, 000.
0.00

1, 500.
100.
200.
140, 000.

178, 668.
7, 500.
45, 890. 21
2, 000.
18, 058. 52
14, 848. 12
2, 000.
31, 685.

33, 000.
10, 000.
53, 000.
1, 000.
18, 000.
20, 000.
5, 000.
1, 000.
5, 000.

450, 300.
446, 651.

00
06

I NCOVE, & EXPENSE ACCOUNTS

JANUARY 2018

AMENDED

300, 000.
5, 000.
500.
0.00

3, 000.
0.00

1, 500.
100.
200.
140, 000.

178, 668.
7, 500.
45, 890.
2, 000.
18, 058. 52
14, 848. 12
2, 000.
31, 685.

43, 000.
0.00

53, 000.
1, 000.
18, 000.
20, 000.
5, 000.
1, 000.
5, 000.

450, 300.
446, 651.

00
06

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ISR

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY

YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0021 CONSOLI DATED ROAD & BRI DGE

15, 208.

26, 579.

o o000 o0oo
=
o

11, 009.
0.00

3, 657.
0.00
1,158.
952.

17, 250.
0.00
3, 596.

26, 579.
41, 788.

79
05

15, 208. 26-

26, 579.

© 00000000
o
S

11, 009.
0.00

3, 657.
0.00
1,158.
952.

17, 250.
0. 00
3, 596.

26, 579. 79

PAGE

6

PREPARER: 0004

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 01
194, 394. 95
0.00
194, 394. 95
273, 420.21 09
5, 000. 00 00
500. 00 00
0.00
3, 000. 00 00
0.00
1, 500. 00 00
100. 00 00
200. 00 00
140, 000. 00 00
423, 720. 21 06
167, 659. 89 06
7, 500. 00 00
42,232.69 08
2, 000. 00 00
16, 899. 92 06
13, 895. 52 06
1, 885.00 06
29, 249. 68 08
281,322.70 06
0.00
25,750.00 40
0.00
49, 403. 69 07
1, 000. 00 00
18, 000. 00 00
18, 568. 18 07
5, 000. 00 00
1, 000. 00 00
4,818. 44 04
123, 540. 31 15
404, 863. 01 09
423, 720. 21 06
404, 863. 01 09

41, 788. 05
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TI ME: 03: 44 PM - EFFECTI VE MONTH: 01 - JANUARY 2018 PREPARER: 0004
ACT ORI G NAL AMENDED ENCUMBERED ACTIVITY ACTIVITY CURRENT USED
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE ~ YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE BALANCE PCT
REPORTI NG FUND: 0023 ROAD AND BRI DGE EQUI PMENT EFFECTI VE MONTH - 01

0100 ROAD AND BRI DGE EQUI PMENT

0100 COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI NG/ RD&BR EQUI 0.00 0. 00 5, 345. 39
0500 DUE FROM GENERAL FUND 0.00 0. 00 0.00

ROAD AND BRI DGE EQUI PMENT 0.00 0.00 5, 345. 39

0300 | NCOVE ACCOUNTS

0200 TRANSFER TO RD & BR EQUI PMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00
0700 DEPCSI TORY | NTEREST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
I NCOVE ACCOUNTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0400 GENERAL OPERATI NG EXPENSES

0200 PURCHASE OF EQUI PMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00

GENERAL OPERATI NG EXPENSES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00

ROAD AND BRI DGE EQUI PMENT
I NCOVE TOTALS 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 0.00
EXPENSE TOTALS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



06-29-2018**BUDGET ANALYSI S USAGE REPORT ** ASSET,
TI ME: 03: 44 PM - EFFECTI VE MONTH: 01 -

ACT
NUM

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

I NCOVE, & EXPENSE ACCOUNTS
JANUARY 2018

ORI G NAL

AMENDED

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

PAGE

8

PREPARER: 0004

CURRENT USED
BALANCE

PCT

REPORTI NG FUND: 0025 LAW LI BRARY FUND

0100

0100

0300
0220

0400

0800

CASH | N BANK

COMBI NED FUNDS CHECKI NG LAW LI BRAR

CASH | N BANK

I NCOVE ACCOUNTS

COUNTY & DI STRI CT CLERK

GENERAL OPERATI NG EXPENSES

LAW BOOKS

GENERAL OPERATI NG EXPENSES

LAW LI BRARY FUND
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

2, 500.
2, 500.

00
00

2, 500.
2, 500.

00
00

350.
.00

00

350.
.00

00

2, 150.
2, 500.

EFFECTI VE MONTH -

00
00

01

14

14

00

00

14
00
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TI ME: 03: 44 PM - EFFECTI VE MONTH: 01 - JANUARY 2018 PREPARER: 0004
ACT ORI G NAL AMENDED ENCUMBERED ACTIVITY ACTIVITY CURRENT USED
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE ~ YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE BALANCE PCT
REPORTI NG FUND: 0035 LI BRARY FUND EFFECTI VE MONTH - 01

0100 CASH I N BANK

0100 COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI NG LI BRARY 615. 05- 615. 05- 263, 452. 86

CASH | N BANK 615. 05- 615. 05- 263, 452. 86

0300 | NCOVE ACCOUNTS

0460 TRANSFER FROM GENERAL FUND 1, 000. 00 1, 000. 00 0.00 0.00 1, 000. 00 00

0461 BOOKS AND PUBLI CATI ON SALES 600. 00 600. 00 0.00 0.00 600. 00 00

0462 JUNCTI ON TOURI SM O C FI SHER MUSEUM 5, 400. 00 5, 400. 00 450. 00 450. 00 4, 950. 00 08

0463 FRIENDS OF THE LI BRARY 5, 000. 00 5, 068. 60 5, 000. 00 5, 000. 00 68. 60 99

0464 COPY NMACHI NE 4, 000. 00 4, 000. 00 344. 17 344. 17 3, 655. 83 09

0465 J FRANK DOBI ETRUST GRANT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0466 FI NES 1, 300. 00 1, 300. 00 144. 44 144. 44 1, 155. 56 11

0467 TOCKER 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0468 LAM NATI NG 200. 00 200. 00 1.00 .00 199. 00 01

0469 KENSI NG 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00

0470 ILL POSTAGE 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 4. 00+

0472 FAX 2, 000. 00 2,000. 00 47.52 47.52 1,952.48 02

0476 PEC DONATI ONS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00

0477 GRANTS/ HANCHER FOUNDATI ON 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00

0478 MEMORI ALS 4, 000. 00 4, 000. 00 350. 00 350. 00 3, 650. 00 09

0479 PROMOTI ONAL 0.00 0.00 100. 00 100. 00 100. 00+

0480 DONATI ONS & M SCELLANEQUS 3, 000. 00 3, 000. 00 273. 46 273. 46 2,726.54 09

0481 YARBOROUGH DONATI ON 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00

0491 BOWEN TEEPLE BUI LDI NG FUND 200. 00 200. 00 0.00 0.00 200. 00 00
I NCOVE ACCOUNTS 26, 700. 00 26, 768. 60 0.00 6, 714.59 6, 714.59 20, 054. 01 25

0400 GENERAL OPERATI NG EXPENSES

0463 FRIENDS OF THE LI BRARY 600. 00 7,752.51 0.00 2,232.92 2,232.92 5,519. 59 29
0465 J FRANK DOBI E TRUST GRANT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00

0467 TOCKER 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00

0476 PEC DONATI ONS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00

0477 GRANTS/ HANCHER 0.00 1,406. 77 0.00 799. 60 799. 60 607. 17 57
0481 YARBOROUGH 0.00 61, 344.11 0.00 557. 41 557. 41 60, 786. 70 01
0491 BOWEN TEEPLE BUI LDI NG FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00

0750 PROMOTI ONAL PURCHASES 0.00 1, 403. 65 0.00 0.00 0.00 1, 403. 65 00
0800 DVD' s 3, 500. 00 3, 500. 00 0.00 662. 40 662. 40 2,837.60 19
0820 MEMORI ALS 500. 00 550. 00 0.00 103. 66 103. 66 446. 34 19
0822 BOOKS & PERI CDI CALS 7, 300. 00 7, 450. 00 0.00 1,301.90 1,301.90 6, 148. 10 17
0826 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES & CATALOG NG 2, 500. 00 2, 500. 00 0.00 842.54 842.54 1,657. 46 34
0828 HOUSEKEEPI NG SUPPLI ES/ MAI NTENANCE 1, 500. 00 1, 500. 00 0.00 71.83 71.83 1,428.17 05
0830 POSTAGE 200. 00 200. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200. 00 00
0832 STAFF EXPENSE/ WORKSHOPS 1, 500. 00 1, 500. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1, 500. 00 00
0836 KENSI NG 0.00 176, 278. 85 0.00 0.00 0.00 176, 278. 85 00
0837 LI BRARY | NTERNET 1, 600. 00 1, 600. 00 0.00 129. 95 129. 95 1,470.05 08
0840 EQUI PMENT/ COPY MACH SUPPLI ES/ REPAI 3, 500. 00 3, 500. 00 0.00 227.64 227.64 3,272.36 07
0844 AUDI O VI SUAL/ EQUI PMENT/ REPAI R 1, 500. 00 1, 500. 00 0.00 318.72 318.72 1,181.28 21
0846 M SCELLANEQUS 1, 500. 00 1, 500. 00 0.00 81.07 81.07 1,418.93 05
0850 CHI LDRENS PROGRAM 1, 000. 00 1, 250. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1, 250. 00 00
0852 CAPI TAL QUTLAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00
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ACT
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE

ORI G NAL
BUDGET- AMOUNT

I NCOVE, & EXPENSE ACCOUNTS

JANUARY 2018

AMENDED

BUDGET- AMOUNT
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ACTIVITY
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PAGE 10
PREPARER: 0004

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT

REPORTI NG FUND: 0035 LI BRARY FUND

0859 ALL OTHER EXPENSES

GENERAL OPERATI NG EXPENSES

LI BRARY FUND
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

26, 700. 00

26, 700. 00
26, 700. 00

274,735. 89

26, 768. 60
274,735. 89

7,329. 64

6, 714.59
7,329. 64

EFFECTI VE MONTH - 01

7,329. 64 267, 406. 25 03
7,329. 64 267, 406. 25 03
6, 714.59 20, 054. 01 25
7,329. 64 267, 406. 25 03
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TI ME: 03: 44 PM - EFFECTI VE MONTH: 01 - JANUARY 2018 PREPARER: 0004
ACT ORI G NAL AMENDED ENCUMBERED ACTIVITY ACTIVITY CURRENT USED
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE ~ YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE BALANCE PCT
REPORTI NG FUND: 0037 KI MBLE COUNTY Al RPORT EFFECTI VE MONTH - 01

0100 CASH I N BANK

0100 COMVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI NG Al RPORT 4, 999. 65- 4, 999. 65- 76, 389. 50

CASH | N BANK 4, 999. 65- 4, 999. 65- 76, 389. 50

0300 | NCOVE ACCOUNT

0305 STEVENSON CENTER 21, 000. 00 21, 000. 00 750. 00 750. 00 20, 250. 00 04
0307 TENNI'S COURTS/ AG PENS 345. 00 345. 00 552. 00 552. 00 207. 00+ 160
0500 Al RPORT RENTALS/ HANGERS 34, 800. 00 34, 800. 00 3, 970. 00 3, 970. 00 30, 830. 00 11
0501 TRANSFER FROM GENERAL FUND 1, 000. 00 1, 000. 00 0.00 0.00 1, 000. 00 00
0502 AVGAS & JET A FUEL 203, 000. 00 203, 000. 00 21, 946. 03 21, 946. 03 181, 053. 97 11
0504 Al RPORT PRQJECTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0505 Al RPORT/ TXDOT/ R. A. M P. 5, 000. 00 5, 000. 00 0.00 0.00 5, 000. 00 00
0530 SUNDRY 100. 00 100. 00 0.00 0.00 100. 00 00
I NCOVE ACCOUNT 265, 245. 00 265, 245. 00 0.00 27,218. 03 27,218. 03 238, 026. 97 10

0400 EXPENSE ACCOUNT

0100 SALARI ES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00

0110 FI CA/ MEDI CARE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00

0120 RETI REMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00

0150 | NSURANCE BENEFI T 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0199 SALARY RELATED | TEMS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00

0300 COFFI CE SUPPLI ES 3, 000. 00 3, 000. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3, 000. 00 00

0303 | NDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR 20, 000. 00 20, 000. 00 0.00 3, 199. 04 3, 199. 04 16, 800. 96 16

0306 STEVENSON CENTER 21, 000. 00 21, 000. 00 0.00 1,384.29 1,384.29 19,615.71 07

0307 TENNI'S COURTS/ AG PENS 100. 00 100. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100. 00 00

0400 UTILITIES, TELEPHONE & | NTERNET 13, 000. 00 13, 000. 00 0.00 1, 467. 67 1, 467. 67 11,532.33 11

0402 AVGAS & JET A FUEL 185, 000. 00 165, 000. 00 0.00 8, 750. 80 8, 750. 80 156, 249. 20 05

0403 Al RPORT PRQJIECTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00

0405 Al RPORT/ TXDOT/ R. A. M P. 0.00 25, 000. 00 0.00 16, 663. 60 16, 663. 60 8, 336. 40 67

0407 MAI NTENANCE/ REPAI RS 15, 000. 00 15, 000. 00 0.00 150. 00 150. 00 14, 850. 00 01

0409 EQUI PMENT 2, 500. 00 2, 500. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2, 500. 00 00

0530 M SCELLANEQUS 5, 000. 00 5, 000. 00 0.00 602. 28 602. 28 4,397.72 12
EXPENSE ACCOUNT 264, 600. 00 269, 600. 00 0.00 32,217. 68 32,217. 68 237, 382. 32 12

KI MBLE COUNTY Al RPORT
I NCOVE TOTALS 265, 245. 00 265, 245. 00 27,218. 03 27,218. 03 238, 026. 97 10
EXPENSE TOTALS 264, 600. 00 269, 600. 00 0.00 32,217. 68 32,217. 68 237, 382. 32 12
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I NCOVE, & EXPENSE ACCOUNTS
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PAGE 12
PREPARER: 0004

ORI G NAL
BUDGET- AMOUNT

ACT
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT

ACTIVITY ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0099 SUMVARY OF FUNDS

COMVBI NED TOTALS
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

4,043,598. 18
4,015,511. 67

AMENDED ENCUMBERED

BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE
4,043, 666. 78

4,278,547. 56 0.00

EFFECTI VE MONTH - 01

3,601, 268. 91 11
3, 788, 760. 90 11

442, 397. 87
489, 786. 66

442, 397. 87
489, 786. 66



